NEW AUTOCLAVE FOR 2025
Introducing the redesigned Touchclave-K autoclave series
We are thrilled to announce the enhancement of our flagship
Touchclave-K autoclave range, combining modern design
with improved efficiency, offering a sustainable sterilisation
solution.
With a refreshed sleek exterior and advanced steam
generation technology, the new models are designed to

Overall dims are typical sizes and may change dependent upon configuration. Our autoclaves are adaptable, allowing for easy navigation through narrow
routes and to fit in smaller lifts. Please contact us for further support.
For pass-through models please contact us regarding integration in room settings as sizes may change dependent upon configuration.
LTE-SCIENTIFIC.CO.UK
T: +44 (0) 1457 876221 E: info@Ite-scientific.co.uk
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Model
Capacity
(litres)
Chamber Dims
HWD (mm)
Overall Dims
HWD (mm)
Shelves/
Positions
TC/150/KE/KS 150 600 x 500 x 515 1870 x 730 x 1335 2/4
TC/225/KE/KS 225 600 x 500 x 745 1870 x 730 x 1480 2/4
TC/300/KE/KS 300 600 x 500 x 1000 1870 x 730 x 1565 2/4
TC/360/KE/KS 360 700 x 670 x 765 1970 x  900 x 1480 2/4
TC/450/KE/KS 450 700 x 670 x 965 1970 x 900 x 1635 2/4
TC/640/KE/KS 640 700 x 670 x 1365 1970 x 900 x 2035 2/4
TC/730/KE/KS 730 700 x 670 x 1565 1970 x 900 x 2235 2/4
TC/330/KE/KS/PT 330 600 x 500 x 1120 TBD 2/4
TC/390/KE/KS/PT 390 600 x 500 x 1315 TBD 2/4
TC/450/KE/KS/PT 450 700 x 670 x 965 TBD 2/4
TC/640/KE/KS/PT 640 700 x 670 x 1365 TBD 2/4
TC/730/KE/KS/PT 730 700 x 670 x 1565 TBD 2/4
Steam Generation Method Integral Direct
TC/XXX TC/XXX/KE1 TC/XXX/KS6
Enhancement Packages
Pre/post vacuum system (50mbarA) and (for KE models) constant standby